
UP

STAIR #2

S2

STAIR #1

S1

OFFICE 20

127

COMMUNICATIONS

120

MECHANICAL

116

EVENT STORAGE

115

TOILET ROOM

113

TOILET ROOM

112

CONFERENCE

107

GATHERING

105

ELEV.

AV/IT

102

CATERING KITCHEN

103

RECEPTION

ELECTRICAL

117

CONFERENCE

108

OFFICE 16

123

OFFICE 18

125

OFFICE 19

126

ENTRY

101

ENTRY

106

CATERING

VESTIBULE

104

CORRIDOR

128

STORAGE

126A

LOBBY

100

OFFICE 17

124

STORAGE

102A

FIRE ALARM

109
TOUR GUIDE

110

TOILET ROOM

111

OFFICE 14

121

D3-1C

M3-00

M3-0B

F2-00

M3-0C

M3-0C

F1-00

F1-00

F3-0A

F3-00

M3-0A

M3-00

M3-0A

M3-1C

M4-0B

M6-00

M4-0C

F3-00

F1-00

F1-00

M3-00

F3-00

118
JANITOR'S

CLOSET

M3-00

F3-00TOILET ROOM

114

M3-2G

M6-2G

M6-0C

DD

DD

M3-0C

M3-0A

M3-0G

F2-00

M3-0C

M3-0B

M3-0B

M3-0B

F3-00

OFFICE 15

122

1
2

M6-00

M3-00

DU
NB

AR
TO

N 
RO

AD

JEROME RIDGE

5X DBH

10X DBH

5X DBH

10X DBH

VEHICULAR CURB,
SEE CIVIL DWGS.

EV CHARGING STATION,
SEE ELECTRICAL DWGS.

WASTE BINS
(OWNER SUPPLIED)

TRANSFORMER AND
GENERATOR

EQUIPMENT, SEE
MEP DRAWINGS

P1P3

CONDENSING UNITS,
SEE MEP DRAWINGS

S2

S2

S1

S1

S6

S6

S7

S6

S4

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S3

S3 S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

P2

P1

P4

P4

W1

W1

W1

P1

 LIMIT OF WORK

 LIMIT OF WORK

S11

P1

S1

S1

P1

S8

P4

S9

P1

S12
12'-0"

7'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

S5

S10

SEE CIVIL
DRAWINGS FOR
UTILITIES, TYP.

UNDERGROUND
STORMWATER CHAMBER,
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS

P5

P5

S13

5'-0"

5'-0"

6'-
6"

S14

S14
S14

P1

P1
S1

P3A

P3

S5

VEHICULAR CURB,
SEE CIVIL DWGS.

W2

WHEELSTOPS,
SEE CIVIL DWGS.

1'-6"

3'-6"

1'-0"

TYP.

W2

WALKOFF GRILLE,
SEE ARCH. DRAWINGS

P1

P2

S1

W1

S2

S3

S4

1
L5-1

S5

S6

S8

S7

S9

2
L5-1

7
L5-1

1
L5-2

1
L5-3

7
L5-3

6
L5-3

4
L5-3

5
L5-3

S11

S10

S12

3
L5-6

3
L5-3

2
L5-3

8
L5-3

4
L5-4

4
L5-1

S13

6
L5-1

3
L5-1

S14 10
L5-3

9
L5-3

3
L5-4

2
L5-4

1
L5-4

6
L5-4

5
L5-4

3
L5-4

2
L5-4

1
L5-5

W2 2
L5-2

MATERIALS LEGEND

P1

PAVING MATERIALS

P2

P3

P4

WALLS

LIGHT POLE FOOTING

LIMIT OF WORK

LANDSCAPE BOULDER

ASPHALT PAVEMENT - PEDESTRIAN

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

NOTES:
1. REFER TO SHEET L5-1 FOR GRANITE PAVING PLAN ENLARGEMENTS
2. REFER TO SHEET L5-6 FOR RAIN GARDEN ENLARGEMENT PLAN AND DETAILS

POROUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT -
VEHICULAR, SEE CIVIL DWGS.

STONE WALL - FREESTANDING

GRANITE PAVEMENT

MAINTENANCE STRIP

DETECTABLE WARNING PAVERS

BOLLARD

SLOT DRAIN - SOUTH TERRACE

RIVER STONE CHANNEL

TRENCH DRAIN - NORTH TERRACE

ASPHALT PAVEMENT WITH
BRICK BORDER

NORTH ENTRY SIGN, SEE SIGNAGE DRAWINGS

BICYCLE RACK

WASTE BIN ENCLOSURE

ADD ALTERNATE BICYCLE SHELTER

P5 CONCRETE UTILITY PAD

MECHANICAL ENCLOSURE

RECLAIMED GRANITE WINDOWSILLS

ADD ALTERNATE STONE TREE WELL

P3A STANDARD ASPHALT PAVEMENT -
VEHICULAR, SEE CIVIL DWGS.
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 1" = 20'-0"

L1-1

LANDSCAPE
MATERIALS PLAN

229008.00 06/30/2023

SCALE: 1"=20'-0"

0 10' 20' 40'

 1 SITE MATERIALS PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"

10/05/2023 BULLETIN #11

2

04/08/2025 BULLETIN #402

RFI RFI-022

REPLACEMENT LIGHT POLE TO
BE INSTALLED JUNE 2025

TIP DOWNS NOT INSTALLED

SIDEWALK NOT INSTALLED.
SOD AND VGC CURRENTLY IN
PLACE.

TEMP. ASPHALT INSTALLED
CURRENTLY (NON-POROUS)

BOLLARDS IN TRANSIT. TO
BE INSTALLED JUNE 2025.

BRICK BORDER ADDED TO
ALL ASPHALT WALKWAYS
(IN PROGRESS)

MISC. PLANTINGS
(IN PROGRESS)

1. CAR CHARGING STATION MOVED
OUTSIDE OF WALKWAY (INTO
PARKING AREA)
2. WHEELSTOPS NOT INSTALLED YET.

CROSSWALK NOT IN SCOPE

CONSTRUCTION HAS BEEN COMPLETE WITH
THE EXCEPTION OF THE FOLLOW ITEMS AS
SHOWN ON MARKED UP PLAN.


